
                GMC Conference Junior Varsity Championships
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Wauwatosa East High School
                                10/17/2020
            ========== Boys Championship TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    51  Brookfield East                             (18:03.4  90:16.9 1:11.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Zach Moss               9    17:40.4
  2      2  Jack Stephens           10   17:45.2
  3      3  Roy Reinke              12   17:49.5
  4     13  Blake Pliskie           12   18:09.8
  5     32  Benjamin Saudek         9    18:52.0
  6   ( 36) Jonathon Forbes         12   18:53.5
  7   ( 52) Jack Ruesch             9    19:47.8
  8   ( 57) Matt Turner             9    20:23.6

  2.    79  Menomonee Falls                             (18:19.8  91:38.6 0:54.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Jack Bill               12   17:56.8
  2     10  Alex Schroeder          12   18:08.6
  3     12  Levi Brofsky            12   18:09.7
  4     22  Brennan Mason           11   18:32.2
  5     30  Grant Schultz           10   18:51.3
  6   ( 35) Jack Bleimehl           12   18:53.4
  7   ( 38) Jesse Mitchell          9    18:55.8
  8   ( 44) Anderson Stroh          11   19:12.4

  3.    80  Marquette                                   (18:18.5  91:32.4 0:32.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Jack Retzer             11   18:02.6
  2      9  Sean Clothier           11   18:05.9
  3     17  Willie Couffou          12   18:17.6
  4     21  Eric Schmidt            11   18:31.6
  5     26  Cooper Wood             10   18:34.7
  6   ( 33) Bryan Fura              11   18:52.4
  7   ( 39) Max Merrick             12   18:57.2

  4.    82  Germantown                                  (18:18.6  91:32.9 0:44.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Ryan Liberatore         11   18:05.2
  2     11  Matthew Drinan          12   18:08.7
  3     16  Boston Reedy            10   18:11.1
  4     18  William Cascio          9    18:17.8
  5     29  Joey Knopp              10   18:50.1
  6   ( 31) Eric Olson              9    18:51.9
  7   ( 41) Sam Chapman             12   19:01.5

  5.   104  Wauwatosa East                              (18:27.9  92:19.5 1:00.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Steven Koss             12   17:52.8
  2     14  John Thielke            12   18:10.5
  3     24  Connor Carroll          12   18:33.5
  4     28  Matthew Peura           10   18:49.7
  5     34  Owen Spahr              11   18:53.0
  6   ( 45) Liam Nolan              10   19:14.0
  7   ( 48) Jake Boeder             11   19:29.7
  8   ( 50) Sam Bartz               9    19:44.4

  6.   125  Brookfield Central                          (18:33.7  92:48.1 0:59.7)
==========================================================
  1      6  Jerry Lu                10   17:58.9
  2     19  Gavin Rupe              10   18:23.8



  3     23  Shinnosuke Okada        11   18:32.5
  4     37  Mark Kassab             9    18:54.3
  5     40  Mason Pfarrer           10   18:58.6
  6   ( 42) Kyle Bacon              11   19:03.5
  7   ( 46) Aadi Rajesh             9    19:14.2
  8   ( 47) Tim Schmit              10   19:16.1

  7.   136  West Allis  Hale                            (18:43.0  93:34.6 1:27.5)
==========================================================
  1     15  Jack Hutter             11   18:10.8
  2     20  Parker Szura            10   18:24.4
  3     25  Frank Bevsek            11   18:33.7
  4     27  Dylen Eiler             9    18:47.4
  5     49  Nathan Bentti           11   19:38.3
  6   ( 53) Tate Sormrude           9    19:52.0
  7   ( 54) Brock Ringger           9    19:52.0
  8   ( 58) Chase Witty             11   20:28.8

  8.   268  Sussex Hamilton                             (20:01.9  100:09.4 1:29.2)
==========================================================
  1     43  Maddox Schomann         9    19:08.3
  2     51  John Wollner            9    19:44.7
  3     55  Carson Chavannes        10   20:04.8
  4     59  Justice Bates           9    20:34.1
  5     60  Jake Sohre              12   20:37.5
  6   ( 62) Joey Simmons            10   20:45.3

  9.   309  Wauwatosa West                              (20:50.9  104:14.5 1:08.1)
==========================================================
  1     56  Matthew Byrne           10   20:08.7
  2     61  Thomas Simons           12   20:38.6
  3     63  Jared Weber             12   20:54.6
  4     64  Anthony Wang            9    21:15.8
  5     65  Eliot Began             10   21:16.8
  6   ( 66) Colman Hanlon           9    21:33.4
  7   ( 67) Elijah Lovely           10   22:06.4
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                GMC Conference Junior Varsity Championships
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
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                                10/17/2020
                             Boys Championship
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1      Franklin Cook      9    Marquette - Non Scor 17:28.8  5:38 
    2      Cole Konczal            West Allis  Hale -   17:34.4  5:40 
    3    1 Zach Moss          9    Brookfield East      17:40.4  5:42 
    4    2 Jack Stephens      10   Brookfield East      17:45.2  5:43 
    5    3 Roy Reinke         12   Brookfield East      17:49.5  5:45 
    6    4 Steven Koss        12   Wauwatosa East       17:52.8  5:46 
    7    5 Jack Bill          12   Menomonee Falls      17:56.8  5:47 
    8      Cole Grandkoski         Menomonee Falls - No 17:58.5  5:48 
    9    6 Jerry Lu           10   Brookfield Central   17:58.9  5:48 
   10    7 Jack Retzer        11   Marquette            18:02.6  5:49 
   11    8 Ryan Liberatore    11   Germantown           18:05.2  5:50 
   12    9 Sean Clothier      11   Marquette            18:05.9  5:50 
   13   10 Alex Schroeder     12   Menomonee Falls      18:08.6  5:51 
   14   11 Matthew Drinan     12   Germantown           18:08.7  5:51 
   15   12 Levi Brofsky       12   Menomonee Falls      18:09.7  5:51 
   16   13 Blake Pliskie      12   Brookfield East      18:09.8  5:51 
   17   14 John Thielke       12   Wauwatosa East       18:10.5  5:51 
   18   15 Jack Hutter        11   West Allis  Hale     18:10.8  5:52 
   19   16 Boston Reedy       10   Germantown           18:11.1  5:52 
   20   17 Willie Couffou     12   Marquette            18:17.6  5:54 
   21   18 William Cascio     9    Germantown           18:17.8  5:54 
   22   19 Gavin Rupe         10   Brookfield Central   18:23.8  5:56 
   23   20 Parker Szura       10   West Allis  Hale     18:24.4  5:56 
   24   21 Eric Schmidt       11   Marquette            18:31.6  5:58 
   25   22 Brennan Mason      11   Menomonee Falls      18:32.2  5:58 
   26   23 Shinnosuke Okada   11   Brookfield Central   18:32.5  5:59 
   27   24 Connor Carroll     12   Wauwatosa East       18:33.5  5:59 
   28   25 Frank Bevsek       11   West Allis  Hale     18:33.7  5:59 
   29   26 Cooper Wood        10   Marquette            18:34.7  5:59 
   30   27 Dylen Eiler        9    West Allis  Hale     18:47.4  6:03 
   31   28 Matthew Peura      10   Wauwatosa East       18:49.7  6:04 
   32   29 Joey Knopp         10   Germantown           18:50.1  6:04 
   33   30 Grant Schultz      10   Menomonee Falls      18:51.3  6:05 
   34   31 Eric Olson         9    Germantown           18:51.9  6:05 
   35   32 Benjamin Saudek    9    Brookfield East      18:52.0  6:05 
   36   33 Bryan Fura         11   Marquette            18:52.4  6:05 
   37   34 Owen Spahr         11   Wauwatosa East       18:53.0  6:05 
   38   35 Jack Bleimehl      12   Menomonee Falls      18:53.4  6:05 
   39   36 Jonathon Forbes    12   Brookfield East      18:53.5  6:05 
   40   37 Mark Kassab        9    Brookfield Central   18:54.3  6:06 
   41   38 Jesse Mitchell     9    Menomonee Falls      18:55.8  6:06 
   42   39 Max Merrick        12   Marquette            18:57.2  6:07 
   43   40 Mason Pfarrer      10   Brookfield Central   18:58.6  6:07 
   44   41 Sam Chapman        12   Germantown           19:01.5  6:08 
   45   42 Kyle Bacon         11   Brookfield Central   19:03.5  6:09 
   46   43 Maddox Schomann    9    Sussex Hamilton      19:08.3  6:10 
   47   44 Anderson Stroh     11   Menomonee Falls      19:12.4  6:11 
   48   45 Liam Nolan         10   Wauwatosa East       19:14.0  6:12 
   49   46 Aadi Rajesh        9    Brookfield Central   19:14.2  6:12 
   50   47 Tim Schmit         10   Brookfield Central   19:16.1  6:13 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                             Boys Championship
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      John Boschek       12   Brookfield Central   19:16.4  6:13 
   52   48 Jake Boeder        11   Wauwatosa East       19:29.7  6:17 
   53      Kevin Niu          11   Brookfield Central   19:35.1  6:19 
   54   49 Nathan Bentti      11   West Allis  Hale     19:38.3  6:20 
   55   50 Sam Bartz          9    Wauwatosa East       19:44.4  6:22 
   56   51 John Wollner       9    Sussex Hamilton      19:44.7  6:22 
   57   52 Jack Ruesch        9    Brookfield East      19:47.8  6:23 
   58   53 Tate Sormrude      9    West Allis  Hale     19:52.0  6:24 
   59   54 Brock Ringger      9    West Allis  Hale     19:52.0  6:24 
   60   55 Carson Chavannes   10   Sussex Hamilton      20:04.8  6:28 
   61   56 Matthew Byrne      10   Wauwatosa West       20:08.7  6:30 
   62   57 Matt Turner        9    Brookfield East      20:23.6  6:34 
   63   58 Chase Witty        11   West Allis  Hale     20:28.8  6:36 
   64   59 Justice Bates      9    Sussex Hamilton      20:34.1  6:38 
   65   60 Jake Sohre         12   Sussex Hamilton      20:37.5  6:39 
   66   61 Thomas Simons      12   Wauwatosa West       20:38.6  6:39 
   67   62 Joey Simmons       10   Sussex Hamilton      20:45.3  6:41 
   68   63 Jared Weber        12   Wauwatosa West       20:54.6  6:44 
   69   64 Anthony Wang       9    Wauwatosa West       21:15.8  6:51 
   70   65 Eliot Began        10   Wauwatosa West       21:16.8  6:51 
   71   66 Colman Hanlon      9    Wauwatosa West       21:33.4  6:57 
   72   67 Elijah Lovely      10   Wauwatosa West       22:06.4  7:07 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


